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Extended Warranty Price List 

Extended Warranty Price List 

Please note that all extended warranties will start on the day of collection and will not affect your statutory rights. 
The warranty does not cover diagnostics and recovery. 

Additional Services We Offer  

Servicing & Repairs   MOT’S         Tyres   Batteries 

Wheel Refurbishing    Body Work         Dent Removal  Audio Equipment 
  
Parking Sensors        Valeting        Tow Bars          Number Plates 

!  
For All Your Motoring Needs

Warranty Period Labour Rate Per Hour Cost

1 Year Gold ( Cars Up To £15,000 ) £45 £395

2 Year Gold ( Cars Up To £15,000 ) £45 £595

	 	 	

Warranty Period Labour Rate Per Hour Cost

1 Year Gold ( Cars Up To £15,000 ) £90 £495

2 Year Gold ( Cars Up To £15,000 ) £90 £695

	 	 	

Warranty Period Labour Rate Per Hour Cost

1 Year Gold ( Cars Over £15,000 ) £45 £595

2 Year Gold ( Cars Over £15,000 ) £45 £795
	 	 	

Warranty Period Labour Rate Per Hour Cost

1 Year Gold ( Cars Over £15,000 ) £90 £695

2 Year Gold ( Cars Over £15,000 ) £90 £895


